DuraSafe Playground Tile Pricing

Di

iamond Safety Concepts Phone: 760-942-2914 Fax: 760-942-4641 Email: dsafety@sbcglobal.net

Product ID

DS-3.25 Plus
DS-3.25 Prem 95%

Adhesive Caulk

Tile to Base Adhesive
Powered Gun

Manual Gun

Description

3.25” DuraSafe Center Tile, Plus Series Color

3.25" DuraSafe Center Tile, 95% Premium Skin Color

Adhesive Caulk, 20 oz. sausage
Tile to Base Adhesive, 4 gallon
Powered Adhesive Applicator
Manual Adhesive Applicator

Plus series colors include: Terra Cotta, Turf Green, Ocean Blue, Slate Gray

and Saddle Brown

95% Premium Skin colors include: Sedona, Sierra Brown, Granite, Tuscan
Red, Sangria, Denim, Emerald Green, Safari and Azure

Premium Skin Colors are also available in 10%, 35% and 70% color densities.

DuraSafe Playground tiles are available thicknesses ranging from 2” to 5.25”.
These thickness options correspond to fall heights ranging from 3 ft. to 12 ft.

Prices Subject to Change Without Notice!
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Price / Sq. Ft. Price / Piece

$12.00 $48.00
$17.18 $68.72

$15.00
$312.50
$656.25
$143.75
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